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Features of this product:

Thank you for purchasing the Tripod Stand for GZ-3 series.

*Before using this unit, please read this manual thoroughly,
and keep it for future reference.

*This product is designed for use with GZ-3 series.

Assembly Instruction:

A WARNING : The height adjustment cannot be moved higher than
the warning line to avoid falling down.
The light must be fixed firmly to avoid the light falls down.

l DESCRIPTION
(1) GZ-3 series light ( selling separately )
(2 ) Built-in stand and carrying handle

Il STANDARD ACCESSORY

(A) Bolt M6*25mm X 2
(B) Spring washer x 2

(C) Flat washer x 2
(D) Bracket
(E) Stand

(3) Warning line
(4) Height adjustment
(5) Tripod's leg

1. Insert Bolt M6*25mm ( A) and attach Spring washer (B) and Flat washer (C)
to the Stand (E) and then through the Bracket (D) at the location on the
illustration diagram.

2. Fasten the Bolt M6*25mm ( A) with Bracket (D) and tighten it.

3. Insert Bolt M6*25mm ( A) and attach Spring washer (B) and Flat washer (C)
to the Built-in stand and carrying handle (2) and then through the Bracket (D)
at the location on the illustration diagram.

4. Fasten the Bolt M6*25mm ( A) with Bracket (D) and tighten it.



